SAHF SPRING SEMINAR

Date: 22nd April Thursday 2021

We invite you to attend the SAHF Spring Seminar which will feature presentations from
the pilot cohort of SAHF Associate Fellows and an evening of discussions on health
inequalities. We will be exploring a wide variety of topics including:

e HIVin British South Asians
 Immigration and diet
e Mental health and disability in Hindi cinema

To register go to:

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/sahf-spring-seminar-tickets-150930987647

3 wvsvw.s::f.org:Fk SOUTH ASIAN HEALTH
@SouthAsian FOUNDATION

¥ info@sahf.org.uk

REGISTERED CHARITY NO: 1073178


https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/sahf-spring-seminar-tickets-150930987647

Programme: SAHF Spring Seminar

16:00
16:10

16:25

16:40

16:55

17:10

17:50

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45

19:00

Welcome and introductions

Increased anxiety, depression and body dysmorphia in
PCOS: The Blue Morpho Survey

Personal and sociocultural barriers to Type 2 diabetes
mellitus self-management: a qualitative study among
South Asian women in England

Patient perceived diabetes care Vs. Documentation of
diabetes care in people on maintenance haemodialysis

To what extent does immigration influence food choice of
Indians living in the United Kingdom: Qualitative Study

KEYNOTE TALK
Diabetes Care in the Time of Corona

Coffee Break

Insanity in India and Handicapped Heroes:
Representations of Mental Illness and Disability in recent
Hindi Cinema

A descriptive study of British South Asians living with HIV
in North East London

A process evaluation examining the effectiveness of
walking interventions to improve physical and mental
wellbeing in UK South Asians

The COVID-19 effect on medical education: What impact
does ethnicity have?

Close

Amal and Ganesh

Punith Kempegowda

Leher Gumber

Apexa Kuverji

Sheena Bhageerutty

Prof. V Patel

Hina Shahid

Indira Malik

Deepa Lad

Divolka Ganesh, Ganesh
Sathanapally and Sangita
Kindred



