

SAHF SPRING SEMINAR

Date: 22nd April Thursday 2021

We invite you to attend the SAHF Spring Seminar which will feature presentations from the pilot cohort of SAHF Associate Fellows and an evening of discussions on health inequalities. We will be exploring a wide variety of topics including:

- HIV in British South Asians
- · Immigration and diet
- Mental health and disability in Hindi cinema

To register go to:

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/sahf-spring-seminar-tickets-150930987647



info@sahf.org.uk





Programme: SAHF Spring Seminar

TIME	TITLE OF TALK	SPEAKER
16:00	Welcome and introductions	Amal and Ganesh
16:10	Increased anxiety, depression and body dysmorphia in PCOS: The Blue Morpho Survey	Punith Kempegowda
16:25	Personal and sociocultural barriers to Type 2 diabetes mellitus self-management: a qualitative study among South Asian women in England	Leher Gumber
16:40	Patient perceived diabetes care Vs. Documentation of diabetes care in people on maintenance haemodialysis	Apexa Kuverji
16:55	To what extent does immigration influence food choice of Indians living in the United Kingdom: Qualitative Study	Sheena Bhageerutty
17:10	KEYNOTE TALK Diabetes Care in the Time of Corona	Prof. V Patel
17:50	Coffee Break	
18:00	Insanity in India and Handicapped Heroes: Representations of Mental Illness and Disability in recent Hindi Cinema	Hina Shahid
18:15	A descriptive study of British South Asians living with HIV in North East London	Indira Malik
18:30	A process evaluation examining the effectiveness of walking interventions to improve physical and mental wellbeing in UK South Asians	Deepa Lad
18:45	The COVID-19 effect on medical education: What impact does ethnicity have?	Divolka Ganesh, Ganesh Sathanapally and Sangita Kindred
19:00	Close	

